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PRECISE LED

- A range of lumen outputs from 2380-4600lm

- Colour Temperatures: 3000k - 4000k -5000k - TWH

- Colour: White (/WH)

- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI/SDIM/MDIM)

- Wireless Control (/WI) 

- Available with Emergency (/ME3/ME3-ST/ME3-PRO)

- Wireless Emergency (/ME3-WI)

- Exposed Tee ceilings, Spring Tee and other ceiling options

 An aesthetically pleasing LED luminaire designed with the modern office in mind. With its high efficiency output the 

PRECISE LED is suited to a workplace environment.

Product MIR/PRECISE
Recessed LED Modular

Light Source LED

System Power
Luminaire lumens (4000K)

/21.6W
2380lm

/31.8W
3308lm

/39.7W
4075lm

/45W
4600lm

Size
Cut-Out

/66  (600 x 600mm)

 594 x 594mm

Driver /STD
Non Dimming

/DALI
DALI Dimming

/SDIM
Switch Dimming

/MDIM
Mains Dimming

/WI
Wireless Control

Colour 
Temperature

/830
3000k

/840
4000k

/850
5000k

/TWH
Tunable White

Colour /WH
White

Diffuser Options /PW
Polar White

/MPO
Micro Pristmatic Optic

/MICLUM
MPO with Lumieo

Emergency
/ME3
Three hour main-
tained emergency

/ME3-ST
Three hour 
maintained self test 
emergency

/ME3-PRO
Three hour DALI 
addressable 
emergency

/ME3-WI
Three hour Wireless 
addressable 
emergency

To Specify: PRECISE LED, 39.7W, 4000k, 4075lm LED modular recessed finished white supplied complete with DALI control gear 
and polar white diffuser. Part code: MIR/PRECISE/39.7W/4075lm/66/DALI/840/WH/PW

- Diffusers: Polar White, Microprism or Lumieo Panel 

  (/PW/MPO/MICLUM)

- Additional lumen and wattage options available.

  Please contact technical for details.

- Dimensions: (Length x Width x Depth)

  600 x 600 x 75mm

- 5 year system warranty

- Refer to page 120 & 121 for ceiling system options


