PRECISE LED















An aesthetically pleasing LED luminaire designed with the modern office in mind. With its high efficiency output the PRECISE LED is suited to a workplace environment.

- A range of lumen outputs from 2380-4600lm
- Colour Temperatures: 3000k 4000k 5000k TWH
- Colour: White (/WH)
- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI/SDIM/MDIM)
- -Wireless Control (/WI)
- Available with Emergency (/ME3/ME3-ST/ME3-PRO)
- Wireless Emergency (/ME3-WI)
- Exposed Tee ceilings, Spring Tee and other ceiling options

- Diffusers: Polar White, Microprism or Lumieo Panel (/PW/MPO/MICLUM)
- Additional lumen and wattage options available.
- Please contact technical for details.
- Dimensions: (Length x Width x Depth)
- 600 x 600 x 75mm
- 5 year system warranty
- Refer to page 120 & 121 for ceiling system options

Product	MIR/PRECISE Recessed LED Modular								
Light Source	LED								
System Power Luminaire lumens (4000K)	/21.6W 2380lm		/31.8W 3308lm		/39.7W 4075lm				/45W 4600lm
Size Cut-Out	/66 (600 x 600mm) 594 x 594mm								
Driver	/STD Non Dimming	, -	DALI Dimming	/SDIM Switch Dimming		/MDIM Mains Dimming		ing	/WI Wireless Control
Colour Temperature	/830 3000k		,	/840 4000k		/850 5000k		/TWH Tunable White	
Colour	/WH White								
Diffuser Options	/PW Polar Whi		/MPO Micro Pristmatic Opti			/MICLUM MPO with Lumieo			
Emergency	/ME3 Three hour main- tained emergency		/ME3-ST Three hour maintained self test emergency		/ME3-PRO Three hour DAL addressable emergency		I	/ME3-WI Three hour Wireless addressable emergency	

To Specify: PRECISE LED, 39.7W, 4000k, 4075Im LED modular recessed finished white supplied complete and polar white diffuser. Part code: MIR/PRECISE/39.7W/4075Im/66/DALI/840/WH/PW



